
Portable Vacuum Pump

Ref. product Cm.

AG1001007.1-50X50IND Immob. extremities

Immob. pelvis&thorax

Immob. pelvis&thorax

Immob. full body

Immob. full body

Immob. breast&thorax

50x50

70x70

70x100

70x150

70x200

65x55

AG1001007.1-70X70IND

AG1001007.1-70x100IND

AG1001007.1-70x150IND

AG1001007.1-70x200IND

AG1001007.1-65X55IND

 

Pump for Radiotherapy Services

This portable vacuum pump has two functions (vacuum and pressure). Its compact 
dimensions and weight (3 kg) as well as its dry load (oil-free), makes this ideal for 
radiotherapy services.

Vacuum Cushions
Tough & Easy to Clean

The vacuum cushions are manufactured from high-performance nylon, and are 
tough and easy to clean. Different versions are available, in indexable and 
non-indexable models, incorporating a posterior side with 1, 2 or 3 anchoring 
systems for indexing bars according to the cushion dimensions.

The “One-Click” valves remains fixed to the vacuum cushion’s air valve, so 
that the user can carry out other tasks while the cushion is being filled. 

Maximum pressure

Voltage

Type of Pump

Dimensions 

(longitude x width x height)

Max. fill

Electricity

Air displacement

Type of plug19,4 x 11,4 x 19,1 cm 

Dry

230 V 

33 psig 

European  

11 L/min. at 60Hz 

230 V 50 Hz 1 Ph2. 

21.6 in.Hg

Easy to clean.

Tough.

Indexables or non-indexables according to needs.

“One-Click” valve.

Radiotransparents.

Indexable Vacuum Cushions: Non-indexable Vacuum Cushions:

Specification Ref. product Cm.

AG1001007.1-50X50 Immob. extremities

Immob. pelvis&thorax

Immob. pelvis&thorax

Immob. full body

Immob. full body

50x50

70x70

70x100

70x150

70x200

AG1001007.1-70X70

AG1001007.1-70x100

AG1001007.1-70x150

AG1001007.1-70x200

 Specification

Immobilisation Cushions


