# **Portable Vacuum Pump**

## **Pump for Radiotherapy Services**

This portable vacuum pump has two functions (vacuum and pressure). Its compact dimensions and weight (3 kg) as well as its dry load (oil-free), makes this ideal for radiotherapy services.



Maximum pressure	33 psig	Max. fill	21.6 in.Hg
Voltage	230 V	Electricity	230 V 50 Hz 1 Ph2.
<b>Dimensions</b> (longitude x width x height)	19,4 x 11,4 x 19,1 cm	Type of plug	European
Type of Pump	Dry	Air displacement	11 L/min. at 60Hz

## **Vacuum Cushions**

### Tough & Easy to Clean

The vacuum cushions are manufactured from high-performance nylon, and are tough and easy to clean. Different versions are available, in indexable and non-indexable models, incorporating a posterior side with 1, 2 or 3 anchoring systems for indexing bars according to the cushion dimensions.

The "One-Click" valves remains fixed to the vacuum cushion's air valve, so that the user can carry out other tasks while the cushion is being filled.

- Easy to clean.
- Tough.
- **▶** Radiotransparents.
- Indexables or non-indexables according to needs.
- "One-Click" valve.



#### Indexable Vacuum Cushions:

Ref. product	Cm.	Specification
AG1001007.1-50X50IND	50x50	Immob. extremities
AG1001007.1-70X70IND	70x70	Immob. pelvis&thorax
AG1001007.1-70x100IND	70x100	Immob. pelvis&thorax
AG1001007.1-70x150IND	70x150	Immob. full body
AG1001007.1-70x200IND	70x200	Immob.full body
AG1001007.1-65X55IND	65x55	Immob. breast&thorax

#### Non-indexable Vacuum Cushions:

Ref. product	Cm.	Specification
AG1001007.1-50X50	50x50	Immob. extremities
AG1001007.1-70X70	70x70	Immob. pelvis&thorax
AG1001007.1-70x100	70x100	Immob. pelvis&thorax
AG1001007.1-70x150	70x150	Immob. full body
AG1001007.1-70x200	70x200	Immob. full body